20. Pfettrachtaler Lauf 2023

5,5km - Lauf - 21.10.2023 - Pfettrach/Altdorf ne. e
S5 =
1 1566 Silvana Schreier Crossfit Landshut 1982 w40 00:25:23
2 1433 Verena Cohrs SG Moosburg 1978 w45 00:26:16
3 1583 CHIARA GENNARI 1976 w45 00:27:44
4 1282 Stefanie Stanglmayr SC Pfettrach 1984 w35 00:27:51
5 1352 Verena Fischer SC Pfettrach 1987 W35 00:28:03
6 1613 Patricia Schwaiger 1992 W30 00:28:10
7 1221 Kathrin Lackermeier 1983 W40 00:28:14
8 1564 Marta Markati 1985 W35 00:28:40
9 1434 Charlotte Bussmann SG Moosburg 1989 W30 00:28:47
10 1635 Stephanie Meisl 1987 w35 00:29:05
11 1024 Iris Holzl-Orwat 1970 W50 00:29:09
12 1124 Nelly Werner Vilstal Ratz\'n 1973 W50 00:30:17
13 1287 Christiane Voit TSV Ergoldsbach 1980 W40 00:30:32
14 1605 Rosi Brieller 1982 W40 00:31:29
15 1606 Elisabeth Zwander 1986 W35 00:31:31
16 1197 Isabella Nemela 2000 WHK 00:31:32
17 1167 Ute Honselaar SC 53 Landshut 1978 w45 00:31:43
18 1228 Erika Spirkl - 1963 W60 00:31:57
19 1098 Ulrike Maier DJK Altdorf 1980 w40 00:31:59
20 1147 Sandra Kécher DJK Altdorf 1979 W40 00:31:59
21 1056 Verena Fratczak 1985 W35 00:33:25
22 1054 Ulrike Wagner 1984 w35 00:34:52
23 1400 Friederike Knorr 1989 W30 00:35:25
24 1008 Hannah Weber 2002 WHK 00:35:30
25 1393 Karin Schmid 1987 W35 00:35:44
26 1525 GAbi Groll 1957 W65 00:36:44
27 1618 Katrin Pfleger-Bottner 1978 w45 00:37:11
28 1324 Sandra Summer LG Region Landshut 1968 W55 00:39:01
29 1295 Michaela Schorner SV Puttenhausen 1972 W50 00:42:55
30 1193 Martina Amberger 1972 W50 00:52:07
31 1199 Cornelia Jarosch 1965 W55 00:52:13
1 1663 Patrick Kilian TSV Jahn Freising 1997 MHK 00:18:07
2 1477 Patrick Taglinger SV Neuhausen 1992 M30 00:20:06
3 1076 Toni Baumgartner SC 53 Landshut 1998 MHK 00:21:22
4 1288 Harald Voit TSV Ergoldsbach 1982 M40 00:24:03
5 1037 Martin  Schmid 1970 M50 00:24:14
6 1276 Karl Haack Ohne Verein 1965 M55 00:24:41
7 1224 Hermann Utz SC 53 Landshut 1963 M60 00:24:55
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1642
1123
1302
1344
1394
1647
1619
1612
1151
1520
1017
1345
1323
1361
1296
1083
1316
1624
1397
1215
1294
1399
1384
1022
1064
1398
1152

Lukasz Schindzielorz
Christian Werner
Martin Herz

Armin Kaltenbacher
Florian Schmid
Thomas Solchinger
Christian Loscher
Georg Stamm
Daniel Schmidt
Andreas Spreider
Gino Varlan
Wolfgang Griiner
Robert Ohlschmid
Stefan Schmid
Hans-Rainer Aigner
Daniel Quick

Sonke Dibbern
Robert Kothmeier
Siegfried Schmid
Matthias Gorris
Stefan Zeilhofer
Florian Schlossbauer
Helmut Marchner
Jiirgen Wegert
Rudolf Bichimeier
Otto Schmid

Ferdinand Winterstétter
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Bikewuiderer Landshut
Vilstal Ratz\'n

Team Baier Landshut e.V.

Stadt Landshut

Stadt Landshut

SC 53 Landshut

BMW Dingolfing

Beas Fanclub

Stadt Landshut

SV Puttenhausen

SC Pfettrach

SV Puttenhausen

Auhoppers

Kind in Not

Fur Kinder in Not

545

_zelmes ssystert

1982
1970
1967
1978
1982
1975
1985
1969
1978
1963
1985
1986
1980
1988
1971
1981
1979
1972
1952
1990
1972
1992
1956
1964
1961
1950
1952

M40
M50
M55
M45
M40
M45
M35
M50
M45
M60
M35
M35
M40
M35
M50
M40
M40
M50
M70
M30
M50
M30
M65
M55
M60
M70

M70

de

00:26:08
00:26:21
00:26:24
00:26:34
00:26:49
00:26:52
00:28:09
00:28:39
00:29:00
00:29:32
00:29:54
00:30:45
00:32:12
00:32:25
00:33:07
00:33:10
00:33:17
00:33:27
00:33:33
00:34:48
00:35:10
00:35:25
00:35:35
00:36:50
00:36:53
00:37:05

00:46:12
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