

# 20. Pfettrachtaler Lauf 2023

5,5km - Lauf - 21.10.2023 - Pfettrach/Altdorf



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	1566	Silvana Schreier	Crossfit Landshut		1982	W40	00:25:23
2	1	1433	Verena Cohrs	SG Moosburg		1978	W45	00:26:16
3	2	1583	CHIARA GENNARI			1976	W45	00:27:44
4	1	1282	Stefanie Stanglmayr	SC Pfettrach		1984	W35	00:27:51
5	2	1352	Verena Fischer	SC Pfettrach		1987	W35	00:28:03
6	1	1613	Patricia Schwaiger			1992	W30	00:28:10
7	2	1221	Kathrin Lackemeier			1983	W40	00:28:14
8	3	1564	Marta Markati			1985	W35	00:28:40
9	2	1434	Charlotte Bussmann	SG Moosburg		1989	W30	00:28:47
10	4	1635	Stephanie Meisl			1987	W35	00:29:05
11	1	1024	Iris Hölzl-Orwat			1970	W50	00:29:09
12	2	1124	Nelly Werner	Vilstal Ratz'n		1973	W50	00:30:17
13	3	1287	Christiane Voit	TSV Ergoldsbach		1980	W40	00:30:32
14	4	1605	Rosi Brieller			1982	W40	00:31:29
15	5	1606	Elisabeth Zwander			1986	W35	00:31:31
16	1	1197	Isabella Nemela			2000	WHK	00:31:32
17	3	1167	Ute Honselaar	SC 53 Landshut		1978	W45	00:31:43
18	1	1228	Erika Spirkl	----		1963	W60	00:31:57
19	5	1098	Ulrike Maier	DJK Altdorf		1980	W40	00:31:59
20	6	1147	Sandra Köcher	DJK Altdorf		1979	W40	00:31:59
21	6	1056	Verena Fratzczak			1985	W35	00:33:25
22	7	1054	Ulrike Wagner			1984	W35	00:34:52
23	3	1400	Friederike Knörr			1989	W30	00:35:25
24	2	1008	Hannah Weber			2002	WHK	00:35:30
25	8	1393	Karin Schmid			1987	W35	00:35:44
26	1	1525	GAbi Groll			1957	W65	00:36:44
27	4	1618	Katrin Pfleger-Böttner			1978	W45	00:37:11
28	1	1324	Sandra Summer	LG Region Landshut		1968	W55	00:39:01
29	3	1295	Michaela Schorner	SV Puttenhamen		1972	W50	00:42:55
30	4	1193	Martina Amberger			1972	W50	00:52:07
31	2	1199	Cornelia Jarosch			1965	W55	00:52:13
1	1	1663	Patrick Kilian	TSV Jahn Freising		1997	MHK	00:18:07
2	1	1477	Patrick Taglinger	SV Neuhausen		1992	M30	00:20:06
3	2	1076	Toni Baumgartner	SC 53 Landshut		1998	MHK	00:21:22
4	1	1288	Harald Voit	TSV Ergoldsbach		1982	M40	00:24:03
5	1	1037	Martin Schmid			1970	M50	00:24:14
6	1	1276	Karl Haack	Ohne Verein		1965	M55	00:24:41
7	1	1224	Hermann Utz	SC 53 Landshut		1963	M60	00:24:55

# 20. Pfettrachtaler Lauf 2023

5,5km - Lauf - 21.10.2023 - Pfettrach/Altdorf



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
8	2	1642	Lukasz Schindzielorz	Bikewuiderer Landshut		1982	M40	00:26:08
9	2	1123	Christian Werner	Vilstal Ratzl'n		1970	M50	00:26:21
10	2	1302	Martin Herz	Team Baier Landshut e.V.		1967	M55	00:26:24
11	1	1344	Armin Kaltenbacher			1978	M45	00:26:34
12	3	1394	Florian Schmid			1982	M40	00:26:49
13	2	1647	Thomas Solchinger	Stadt Landshut		1975	M45	00:26:52
14	1	1619	Christian Loscher	Stadt Landshut		1985	M35	00:28:09
15	3	1612	Georg Stamm			1969	M50	00:28:39
16	3	1151	Daniel Schmidt	SC 53 Landshut		1978	M45	00:29:00
17	2	1520	Andreas Spreider			1963	M60	00:29:32
18	2	1017	Gino Varian	BMW Dingolfing		1985	M35	00:29:54
19	3	1345	Wolfgang Grüner	Beas Fanclub		1986	M35	00:30:45
20	4	1323	Robert Ohlschmid	Stadt Landshut		1980	M40	00:32:12
21	4	1361	Stefan Schmid			1988	M35	00:32:25
22	4	1296	Hans-Rainer Aigner	SV Puttenhamen		1971	M50	00:33:07
23	5	1083	Daniel Quick			1981	M40	00:33:10
24	6	1316	Sönke Dibbern	SC Pfettrach		1979	M40	00:33:17
25	5	1624	Robert Kothmeier			1972	M50	00:33:27
26	1	1397	Siegfried Schmid			1952	M70	00:33:33
27	2	1215	Matthias Gorris			1990	M30	00:34:48
28	6	1294	Stefan Zeilhofer	SV Puttenhamen		1972	M50	00:35:10
29	3	1399	Florian Schlossbauer			1992	M30	00:35:25
30	1	1384	Helmut Marchner	Auhoppers		1956	M65	00:35:35
31	3	1022	Jürgen Wegert			1964	M55	00:36:50
32	3	1064	Rudolf Bichlmeier	Kind in Not		1961	M60	00:36:53
33	2	1398	Otto Schmid			1950	M70	00:37:05
34	3	1152	Ferdinand Winterstötter	Fur Kinder in Not		1952	M70	00:46:12